



(1)

DPT.odt

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

Mr. V.V. Jahagirdar, Mr. N.D. Raje, Mr. D.B. Bhange, Mr. V.M. Chate,
Mr. S.N. Morampalle, and Mr. V.S. Badakh are APPs/AGPs in the
respective matters.

CORAM : ABHAY J. MANTRI, J.

DATE : 18th APRIL, 2026

PER COURT :

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are
adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these
matters, shall continue till the next date.

Matter No.	Next Date
925 MISC. CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 242 OF 2025 926 MISC. CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 269 OF 2025 927 MISC. CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 360 OF 2025 928 MISC. CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 382 OF 2025 930 MISC. CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 64 OF 2026	27.04.2026
934 CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 61 OF 2026 936 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4308 OF 2025 937 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4887 OF 2025 942 CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 27 OF 2026	28.04.2026
943 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1246 OF 2026 945 CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 165 OF 2022 946 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3838 OF 2025 947 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 371 OF 2026 949 CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 54 OF 2021 950 CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 59 OF 2021	29.04.2026
951 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1388 OF 2010 953 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 483 OF 2016 954 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 186 OF 2019 955 FIRST APPEAL NO. 668 OF 2011	30.04.2026

[ABHAY J. MANTRI, J.]

SPC